#4092 SMALL BLOCK (WINDSOR) FORD BI-MOUNT

1-24XL.  Crank Pulley 2-5255  5/16x5 3/4 Studs
1-4015F  Spud 2-5260 1 1/8x5/16 Spacers
2-4037-6  3/8 16x1" Bolt 2-5314  Washers

1-4041-5 3/8 Thin Washer 2-5315  Nuts

1-4042-2  5/8x4 1/2" Bolt 1-8501A Pump Bracket
1-48X1.  Pump Pulley 1-8507  Adatpter

1-5220 5/8 Thick Washer 1-8600 3/8 Thick Washer
1-5250 5/8 Lock Washer 1-230X1L037 Belt

4037-6

4041-5

48XL

4042-2 5220 a 4015F
2aXL

FUEL INJECTION SYSTEMS
1-800-513-FUEL




